
LIST OF PROGRAMME COORDINATORS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

 

Department Programme of Studies Programme Coordinators 

Department of Digital Technologies 

BSc (Hons) Animation & Visual Effects 

IC321 

Mr K Jugurnath 

 (Ext: 7875)  /  k.jugurnath@uom.ac.mu   

BSc (Hons) Applied Computing 

IC319 

Dr R Elaheebocus 

 (Ext: 7877)  /  r.elaheebocus@uom.ac.mu  

BSc (Hons) Mobile & Smart Technologies 

IC323 

Assoc Prof (Dr) (Mrs) A Ghoorah  

(Ext: 7749)  /  a.ghoorah@uom.ac.mu  

Department of Information and 

Communication Technologies 

BSc (Hons) Computer Science 

IC318 (Group A) 

Dr P Appavoo  

(Ext: 7751)  /  p.appavoo@uom.ac.mu  

BSc (Hons) Computer Science 

IC318 (Group B) 

Dr B Sonah  

(Ext: 7753)  /  bsonah@uom.ac.mu  

BSc (Hons) Cyber Security 

IC325 (Group A) 

Assoc Prof (Dr) Avinash Mungur 

(Ext: 7815)  /  a.mungur@uom.ac.mu 

BSc (Hons) Cyber Security 

IC325 (Group B) 

 

Mr A R Chutoo 

(Ext: 7756)  /  a.chutoo@uom.ac.mu 

 

Department of Software and  

Information Systems 

BSc (Hons) Data Science 

IC324 

Assoc Prof (Dr) (Mrs) N Gooda-Sahib  

(Ext: 7809)  /  n.goodasahib@uom.ac.mu  

BSc (Hons) Information Systems 

IC311 

Mr S Rosun 

 (Ext: 7834)  /  s.rosun@uom.ac.mu  

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering 

IC320  (Group A) 

Assoc Prof (Dr) Y Chuttur  

(Ext: 7728)  /  y.chuttur@uom.ac.mu  

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering 

IC320  (Group B) 

Assoc Prof (Mrs) S D Nagowah   

 (Ext: 7831)  /  s.ghurbhurrun@uom.ac.mu  

 

mailto:r.elaheebocus@uom.ac.mu

